
7:30 am Camp Opens @Blue Route Vineyard                                     

8:00 am Free Play / Choose your own adventure 

10:00 am Morning Snack  (arrival cut-off)

11:00 am Morning Sunscreen   

11:30 am Bus to Knowlton Swim Club (KSC)                

12:00 pm Lunch at KSC  (pack or buy)    

3:00 pm Afternoon Snack / 2nd Sunscreen 

4:30 pm Out of pool and get ready to leave 

5:00 pm Bus from KSC to BRV  

5:15 – 6:00 pm Camper pick-up at BRV* 

*After 6pm there is a $1 per minute late fee


